
 

GRUP WRC 

 

POS 

 

PILOT 
 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
TOT 

 
NET 

1 ALBERT MONTERRUBIO 25 20 25  25 25  120 120 

2 DANI FRANCO 22 25 22 25 22 20  136 116 

3 DAVID PUIG 20 22  22  18 25 107 107 

4 DAVID DIAZ 14 18 12 16 20 12 20 112 88 

5 SALVADOR CONGOST 18 16 14 18  14  80 80 

6 LLUÍS FORMATJÉ 16  16 20   22 74 74 

7 CARLES PUIG   20   22  42 42 

8 ALBERT BOZA   5 12 18   35 35 

9 DAVID VALVERDE   18   16  34 34 

10 PERE TORRAS  14 10     24 24 

11 DANI MORALES 8  8     16 16 

12 NURI HERNÁNDEZ 6 10      16 16 

13 ARNAU FREIXES   6   10  16 16 

14 ALBERT BOZA JR    14    14 14 

15 MIGUEL MOLINA 12       12 12 

16 KIKO PERIES  12      12 12 

17 JOSEP M. TORRENT 10       10 10 

18 EDU JIMÉNEZ      8  8 8 

GRUP SWRC 

 
POS 

 
PILOT 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
TOT 

 
NET 

1 XAVI FORTUNY 25 25 22 22 22 22 22 160 116 

2 RAFA SÁNCHEZ 20 22  20  18 20 100 100 

3 EDU JIMÉNEZ 18 20 16   14 25 93 93 

4 DAVID VALVERDE   25   25  50 50 

5 LLUÍS FELIU    25  20  45 45 

6 DANI MORALES 22  20     42 42 

7 JOAN CASAÑAS     25    25 

8 MOISÈS MAS   18     18 18 

9 JORDI PERAFERRER 16       16 16 

10 ALEX GINÉS   14     14 14 



11 JOAN CLARET   12   16  28 28 

12 PACO CÁRDENAS      12 18 30 30 

 

GRUP KIT CAR 

 
POS 

 
PILOT 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
TOT 

 
NET 

1 DAVID DIAZ 18 20 25 25 25 22 22 157 119 

2 XAVI FORTUNY 22 25 20 22 22 20 25 156 116 

3 ARNAU FREIXES 25 22 22   25  94 94 

4 EDU JIMÉNEZ 16 16 18    20 70 70 

5 JOSEP M. TORRENT 20       20 20 

6 KIKO PERIES  18      18 18 

 

GRUP B 

 
POS 

 
PILOT 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
TOT 

 
NET 

1 DANI FRANCO 25 25 25 25 25 25  150 125 

2 DAVID PUIG 20 22  20  22 25 109 109 

3 LLUÍS FORMATJÉ 22  22 22   22 88 88 

4 RAFA SÁNCHEZ 18 20  16  16 18 88 88 

5 CARLES PUIG   20   20  40 40 

6 ALBERT BOZA    14 22   36 36 

7 LLUÍS FELIU    18  14  32 32 

8 PACO CÁRDENAS      18 20 38 38 

9 ALBERT BOZA JR    12    12 12 

 

GRUP A 

 
POS 

 
PILOT 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
TOT 

 
NET 

1 ALBERT MONTERRUBIO 25 25 25  25 25  125 125 

2 PERE TORRAS  22 22     44 44 

3 MOISÈS MAS   20     20 20 

4 JOAN CLARET   18     18 18 

 


